

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

IA 1/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5244 OF 2001

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHYAM SUNDER KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order and office report)

Date: 05/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Sandeep Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place IA No.1 before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj